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11
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14
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17

18

19

20

21
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212310329001
212310329002
212310329003
212310329004
212310329005
212310329006
212310329007
212310329008
212310329009
212310329010
212310329011
212310329012
212310329013
212310329014
212310329015
212310329016
212310329017
212310329018
212310329019
212310329020
212310329021
212310329022
212310329023
212310329024

آدم علي خالص عدنان
آدم غزوان فالح علوان

أشرف نزار مهدي جميل
أوس حسين صباح مهدي
أوس عمر وهيب حسين
أيمن محمد كامل مجيد

احمد قحطان احمد جاسم
جبار فارس محمود قدوري

حارث مثنى حميد محمد
حسين اياد كمال محي

حسين زهير نجم عبدالله
حسين لؤي حسن علي

حمزة حسن عزيز حسين
حيدر حسن حمد عزيز
رامي عادل سعيد جميل

سجاد حسن عزيز حسين
سلام  زياد ياسين جبار

عبدالحميد دريد مجيد حميد
عبدالرحمن حازم ماجد عبدالحميد

عبدالرحمن عمار عباس محمود
عبدالرحمن محمد ثابت عبدالحميد

عبدالله فراس عدنان خميس
عزت نصر احمد عواد

علي رياض سعيد جميل

100
79
86
79
88
77
68
82
50
87
77

100
64
97

100
56
94
84
29
77
84

100
59
72

82
70
50
66
61
58
69
58
38
50
50
81
54
76
88
41
63
75
39
61
68
62
65
66

74
40
42
58
38
50
50
33
30
38
50
72
37
60
82
26
66
34
27
50
60
56
30
36

98
66
56
65
60
60
64
58
27
42
50
79
50
91

100
50
88
76
35
83
71
55
93
63

89
71
55
50
53
67
73
53
50
61
37
86
52
67
98
20
67
69
22
57
57
64
50
63

84
59
82
65
60
55
66
57
50
79
36
85
35
78

100
54
55
50
50
81
51
66
42
52

ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

527
0
0

383
0

367
390

0
0
0
0

503
0

469
568

0
433

0
0

409
391
403

0
0

87.83
0
0

63.83
0

61.17
65
0
0
0
0

83.83
0

78.17
94.67

0
72.17

0
0

68.17
65.17
67.17

0
0
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35

36
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38
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42
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44

45

46

47

48

212310329025
212310329026
212310329027
212310329028
212310329029
212310329030
212310329031
212310329032
212310329033
212310329034
212310329035
212310329036
212310329037
212310329038
212310329039
212310329040
212310329041
212320329042
212320329043
212320329044
212320329045
212320329046
212320329047
212320329048

علي فارس اكرم شاكر
عماد حيدر ناجي احمد
عمار ثائر خليل زكام

ماجد علي ماجد عبدالحميد
محمد حسين جاسم محمود

محمد زياد وحيد كيطان
محمد صلاح  خالص عبدالله

محمد عدي اديب حميد
محمد نزار عباس علي

مصطفى اسماعيل عزيز خميس
مصطفى حيدر جاسم محمود

نوري صباح مزبان محمد
هاشم رعد هادي احمد
وسام احمد علي حسين

يوسف جاسم عويد خضير
يوسف سيف الدين عبداللطيف رعد

يوسف هيثم محمود شكر
آيه انمار هاشم عبدالستار

أسراء جاسم محمود قدوري
ايلاف  مصطفى خلف حمود

بنين نزار مهدي جميل
ديمة  نزار ناصر حسين

رحمة مصطفى عبدالستار حسين
رشا ضياء كريم كاظم

96
84
53
74
30
78
89
50
87

100
26
92
95
97
94

100
98
99
89
99
87
95

100
100

79
73
52
50
50
60
73
51
68
77
31
50
39
59
94
74
57
78
68
98
57
77
81
98

74
50
25
22
37
60
58
25
56
50
50
50
67
50
94
85
50
80
50

100
62
90
96

100

87
50
41
59
50
71
67
24
73
87
50
62
87
71
84
83
55
85
39
85
77
85
89
94

84
65
50
50
50
62
60
26
82
79
24
60
81
78
95
89
55
72
64

100
62
76
92
95

74
52
50
50
33
84
78
35
78
76
53
61
50
61
82
94
73
57
68

100
52
93
86

100

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

494
374

0
0
0

415
425

0
444
469

0
375

0
416
543
525
388
471

0
582
397
516
544
587

82.33
62.33

0
0
0

69.17
70.83

0
74

78.17
0

62.5
0

69.33
90.5
87.5

64.67
78.5

0
97

66.17
86

90.67
97.83
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

212320329049
212320329050
212320329051
212320329052
212320329053
212320329054
212320329055
212320329056
212320329057
212320329058
212320329059
212320329060
212320329061
212320329062
212320329063
212320329064
212320329065

رشا وليد محمود ابراهيم
رقيه زياد هاشم لفته

رنا باسم محمد محمود
روان علي كنعان جميل
روان مثنى حميد محمد

ريم صلاح  حسن عبدالجليل
ساره نصير عبدالغفور عبدالواحد

سما بلال  لطيف حميد
شهد اياد ناظم صالح

صفا زهير نجم عبدالله
طيبه باسم عويد خضير

ليندا غضنفر عبود حسن
ميس حسين صباح مهدي

نبأ رياض مهدي جميل
نور عمار عدنان جميل

هبه نشوان ياسين طه
يارا مثنى صالح مهدي

89
100
90
56
97
99
95
83

100
53
93
98

100
82
96

100
97

52
77
50
38
60
69
60
56
66
34
68
74
80
81
86
88
82

68
86
50
50
38
82
74
40
62

18%
88

100
96
72
86
94
72

50
89
77
34
41

100
37
50

100
39
92
96
88
56
60
87
75

51
79
68
25
50
78
61
30
93
30
76
98
69
73
64
94
40

60
73
40
50
50
73
54
36
71
50
63
70
67
78
60
67
75

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

370
504

0
0
0

501
0
0

492
0

480
536
500
442
452
530

0

61.67
84
0
0
0

83.5
0
0

82
0

80
89.33
83.33
73.67
75.33
88.33

0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

65 41 24

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

38 22 16

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

18 13 5

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

9 6 3

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

37191097
 95% 89% 71% 85% 86% 89%

 58.46%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
65 41 24

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة المآثر الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة 0329

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن


